
Broadcast 

month/Clearance 

Period

Member Broadcasters 

should raise invoices by

Last date of raising billing 

disputes by Accredited 

Agencies to Member 

Broadcasters

Last date for settlement of 

billing disputes by both 

parties

Last date of e-Filing 

complained dues to PBA by 

Member Broadcasters

Date of sending 

complained dues to 

Accredited Agencies

Due date for payment by 

Accredited Agencies

Suspension with/ 3% LPS 

per month …….

January-2017 Thursday, February 16, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Thursday, March 16, 2017 Monday, April 10, 2017 Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Thursday, April 20, 2017 Friday, April 21, 2017

February-2017 Thursday, March 16, 2017 Friday, March 31, 2017 Monday, April 17, 2017 Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Wednesday, May 10, 2017 Friday, May 19, 2017 Saturday, May 20, 2017

March-2017 Monday, April 17, 2017 Friday, April 28, 2017 Monday, May 15, 2017 Friday, June 09, 2017 Saturday, June 10, 2017 Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Wednesday, June 21, 2017

April-2017 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Friday, June 16, 2017 Monday, July 10, 2017 Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Thursday, July 20, 2017 Friday, July 21, 2017

May-2017 Friday, June 16, 2017 Friday, June 30, 2017 Monday, July 17, 2017 Wednesday, August 09, 2017 Thursday, August 10, 2017 Saturday, August 19, 2017 Monday, August 21, 2017

June-2017 Monday, July 17, 2017 Monday, July 31, 2017 Wednesday, August 16, 2017 Saturday, September 09, 2017 Monday, September 11, 2017 Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Thursday, September 21, 2017

July-2017 Wednesday, August 16, 2017 Thursday, August 31, 2017 Saturday, September 16, 2017 Monday, October 09, 2017 Tuesday, October 10, 2017 Thursday, October 19, 2017 Friday, October 20, 2017

August-2017 Saturday, September 16, 2017 Friday, September 29, 2017 Monday, October 16, 2017 Thursday, November 09, 2017 Friday, November 10, 2017 Monday, November 20, 2017 Tuesday, November 21, 2017

September-2017 Monday, October 16, 2017 Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Thursday, November 16, 2017 Saturday, December 09, 2017 Monday, December 11, 2017 Wednesday, December 20, 2017 Thursday, December 21, 2017

October-2017 Thursday, November 16, 2017 Thursday, November 30, 2017 Saturday, December 16, 2017 Tuesday, January 09, 2018 Wednesday, January 10, 2018 Friday, January 19, 2018 Saturday, January 20, 2018

November-2017 Saturday, December 16, 2017 Friday, December 29, 2017 Monday, January 15, 2018 Friday, February 09, 2018 Saturday, February 10, 2018 Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Wednesday, February 21, 2018

December-2017 Tuesday, January 16, 2018 Wednesday, January 31, 2018 Friday, February 16, 2018 Friday, March 09, 2018 Saturday, March 10, 2018 Tuesday, March 20, 2018 Wednesday, March 21, 2018

January-2018 Friday, February 16, 2018 Wednesday, February 28, 2018 Friday, March 16, 2018 Monday, April 09, 2018 Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Thursday, April 19, 2018 Friday, April 20, 2018

February-2018 Friday, March 16, 2018 Friday, March 30, 2018 Monday, April 16, 2018 Wednesday, May 09, 2018 Thursday, May 10, 2018 Saturday, May 19, 2018 Monday, May 21, 2018

March-2018 Monday, April 16, 2018 Monday, April 30, 2018 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Saturday, June 09, 2018 Monday, June 11, 2018 Wednesday, June 20, 2018 Thursday, June 21, 2018

April-2018 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Thursday, May 31, 2018 Saturday, June 16, 2018 Monday, July 09, 2018 Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Thursday, July 19, 2018 Friday, July 20, 2018

May-2018 Saturday, June 16, 2018 Friday, June 29, 2018 Monday, July 16, 2018 Thursday, August 09, 2018 Friday, August 10, 2018 Monday, August 20, 2018 Tuesday, August 21, 2018

June-2018 Monday, July 16, 2018 Tuesday, July 31, 2018 Thursday, August 16, 2018 Monday, September 10, 2018 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Thursday, September 20, 2018 Friday, September 21, 2018

July-2018 Thursday, August 16, 2018 Friday, August 31, 2018 Monday, September 17, 2018 Tuesday, October 09, 2018 Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Friday, October 19, 2018 Saturday, October 20, 2018

August-2018 Monday, September 17, 2018 Friday, September 28, 2018 Monday, October 15, 2018 Friday, November 09, 2018 Saturday, November 10, 2018 Tuesday, November 20, 2018 Wednesday, November 21, 2018

September-2018 Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 Friday, November 16, 2018 Monday, December 10, 2018 Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Thursday, December 20, 2018 Friday, December 21, 2018

October-2018 Friday, November 16, 2018 Friday, November 30, 2018 Monday, December 17, 2018 Wednesday, January 09, 2019 Thursday, January 10, 2019 Saturday, January 19, 2019 Monday, January 21, 2019

November-2018 Monday, December 17, 2018 Monday, December 31, 2018 Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Saturday, February 09, 2019 Monday, February 11, 2019 Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Thursday, February 21, 2019

December-2018 Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Thursday, January 31, 2019 Saturday, February 16, 2019 Saturday, March 09, 2019 Monday, March 11, 2019 Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Thursday, March 21, 2019

Clearance Calendar


